
    

  

 
 

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

7-Edgerton Road, LDA Plaza, Near Aiwan -e- Iqbal, Lahore. 

 

 

 

  

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Post 
with Department 

Case No. No. of 
Posts 

No. of 
Applicatio

ns 

Paper 

Type 

Date of Paper 

1 Clubbed Case I.D.- 109 

Audit Officer (BS-17) Punjab Revenue 

Authority (Finance Department)  

Enforcement Officer (BS-17) Punjab 

Revenue Authority (Finance 

Department)  

 

1A2024 

 

2A2024 

 

10 

 

24 

 

1506 

 

2651 

MCQ 07-09-2024 

Morning 

2 Clubbed Case I.D.-95 

Librarian (BS-16) Punjab Public Service 

Commission, Lahore  

 

Assistant Librarian (Lahore) (BS-16) 

Archives & Libraries Wing, Services & 

General Administration Department 

Govt. Model Town Library, Lahore  

 

Classifier / Cataloguer (Sheikhupura) 

(BS-16) Public Library Sharaqpur, 

Sheikhupura  

 

Assistant Librarian (T.T. Singh) (BS-16) 

Govt. RazaFarooq Memorial Library, Pir 

Mahal Toba Tek Singh  

 

Classifier / Cataloguer (Okara) (BS-16) 

Public Library Basirpur, Okara  

 

Librarian (BS-17) Quaid-E-Azam Library, 

Lahore  

 

Librarian (BS-17) Archives & Libraries 

Wing, Services & General Administration 

Department Govt. Punjab Public Library, 

Lahore  

 

Assistant Librarian (BS-16) Archives & 

Libraries Wing, Services & General 

Administration Department Govt. Punjab 

Public Library, Lahore  

 

Librarian/ Section Incharge (BS-17) 

Archives & Libraries Wing, S&GAD  

 

Librarian (BS-16) Punjab Special 

Education Department  

 

7C2024 

 

8C2024 

 

 

9C2024 

 

10C2024 

 

11C2024 

 

12C2024 

 

16C2024 

 

 

13C2024 

 

 

16C2023 

 

22G2024 

 

01 

 

01 

 

 

01 

 

01 

 

01 

 

02 

 

04 

 

 

02 

 

 

01 

 

03 

 

127 

 

105 

 

 

60 

 

30 

 

51 

 

151 

 

246 

 

 

193 

 

 

87 

 

198 

MCQ 07-09-2024 

Morning 



 

 

 

END OF DOCUMENT 

3 Clubbed Case-I.D.-107 

Media Monitoring Officer (BS-16) 

Information & Culture Department 

Ad:02/2024  

 

Assistant Director (Dev)/ (Gen)/ (Admn)/ 

(Examination)/ Administrative Officer/ 

Deputy District Education Officer (BS-17) 

Punjab Special Education Department 

Ad:04/2024  

 

Information Officer (BS-17) Information & 

Culture Department Ad:03/2024  

 

Administrator (BS-16) Punjab Journalists 

Housing Foundation, Information & 

Culture Department Ad:7/2024  

 

Estate Officer (BS-16) Punjab Journalists 

Housing Foundation, Information & 

Culture Department Ad:7/2024  

 

Assistant Director (BS-17) Literacy & Non-

Formal Basic Education Department 

Ad:7/2024  

 

Estate Officer (BS-17) Housing Urban 

Development & Public Health Engineering 

Department Gujranwala Development 

Authority, Gujranwala Ad:05/2024  

 

1H2024 

 

30G2024 

 

 

2H2024 

 

8H2024 

 

9H2024 

 

1B2024 

 

6E2024 

 

11 

 

05 

 

 

11 

 

01 

 

01 

 

04 

 

01 

 

422 

 

1062 

 

 

1142 

 

173 

 

87 

 

1506 

 

667 

MCQ 07-09-2024 

Evening 

4 Clubbed Case-ID-101 

Excise and Taxation Inspector (Region-A, 

B And C, Lahore)  

 

Excise and Taxation Inspector 

(Gujranwala)  

 

Excise and Taxation Inspector (Multan) 

 

Excise and Taxation Inspector 

(Bahawalpur)   

   

Excise and Taxation Inspector  

(Dera Ghazi Khan)  

 

Excise and Taxation Inspector (Gujrat)    

(BS-16) Excise, Taxation & Narcotics 

Control Department Ad:08/2024 

    

 

5K2024 

 

7K2024 

 

11K2024 

12K2024 

 

14K2024 

 

15K2024 

 

31 

 

02 

 

05 

09 

 

02 

 

12 

 

8748 

 

1371 

 

4223 

6182 

 

2838 

 

2533 

MCQ 08-09-2024 

Morning 

5 Clubbed Case-ID-102 

Excise and Taxation Inspector (Additional 

Director General, E and T, Punjab) 

  

Excise and Taxation Inspector (Region-D, 

Lahore)   

 

Excise and Taxation Inspector (Sargodha)  

 

Excise and Taxation Inspector (Sahiwal)  

Excise and Taxation Inspector 

(Faisalabad)  

Excise and Taxation Inspector Excise and 

Taxation Inspector (Rawalpindi)   

 (BS-16) Excise, Taxation & Narcotics 

Control Department Ad:08/2024, 

 

4K2024 

 

6K2024 

 

8K2024 

9K2024 

10K2024 

13K2024 

 

01 

 

04 

 

06 

03 

09 

16 

 

 

1720 

 

3923 

 

5167 

2745 

8676 

3227 

 

 

MCQ 08-09-2024 

Evening 


