

<u>PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION</u> 7-Edgerton Road, LDA Plaza, Near Aiwan -e- Iqbal, Lahore.

Sr.	Name of Post	Case No.	No. of	No. of	Paper	Date of Paper
No.	with Department		Posts	Applicatio	Туре	
1	Clubbed Case I.D 109			ns		07-09-2024 Morning
	Audit Officer (BS-17) Punjab Revenue Authority (Finance Department)	1A2024	10	1506	MCQ	
	Enforcement Officer (BS-17) Punjab Revenue Authority (Finance Department)	2A2024	24	2651		
2	Clubbed Case I.D95					07-09-2024 Morning
	Librarian (BS-16) Punjab Public Service Commission, Lahore	7C2024	01	127		
	Assistant Librarian (Lahore) (BS-16) Archives & Libraries Wing, Services & General Administration Department Govt. Model Town Library, Lahore	8C2024	01	105		
	Classifier / Cataloguer (Sheikhupura) (BS-16) Public Library Sharaqpur, Sheikhupura	9C2024	01	60		
	Assistant Librarian (T.T. Singh) (BS-16) Govt. RazaFarooq Memorial Library, Pir Mahal Toba Tek Singh	10C2024	01	30		
	Classifier / Cataloguer (Okara) (BS-16) Public Library Basirpur, Okara	11C2024	01	51	MCQ	
	Librarian (BS-17) Quaid-E-Azam Library, Lahore	12C2024	02	151		
	Librarian (BS-17) Archives & Libraries Wing, Services & General Administration Department Govt. Punjab Public Library, Lahore	16C2024	04	246		
	Assistant Librarian (BS-16) Archives & Libraries Wing, Services & General Administration Department Govt. Punjab Public Library, Lahore	13C2024	02	193		
	Librarian/ Section Incharge (BS-17) Archives & Libraries Wing, S&GAD	16C2023	01	87		
	Librarian (BS-16) Punjab Special Education Department	22G2024	03	198		

3	Clubbed Case-I.D107					
	Media Monitoring Officer (BS-16) Information & Culture Department Ad:02/2024	1H2024	11	422		
	Assistant Director (Dev)/ (Gen)/ (Admn)/ (Examination)/ Administrative Officer/ Deputy District Education Officer (BS-17) Punjab Special Education Department Ad:04/2024	30G2024	05	1062		
	Information Officer (BS-17) Information & Culture Department Ad:03/2024	2H2024	11	1142		
	Administrator (BS-16) Punjab Journalists Housing Foundation, Information & Culture Department Ad:7/2024	8H2024	01	173	MCQ	07-09-2024 Evening
	Estate Officer (BS-16) Punjab Journalists Housing Foundation, Information & Culture Department Ad:7/2024	9H2024	01	87		
	Assistant Director (BS-17) Literacy & Non- Formal Basic Education Department Ad:7/2024	1B2024	04	1506		
	Estate Officer (BS-17) Housing Urban Development & Public Health Engineering Department Gujranwala Development Authority, Gujranwala Ad:05/2024	6E2024	01	667		
4	Clubbed Case-ID-101					
	Excise and Taxation Inspector (Region-A, B And C, Lahore)	5K2024	31	8748		
	Excise and Taxation Inspector (Gujranwala)	7K2024	02	1371		
	Excise and Taxation Inspector (Multan)	11K2024	05	4223		
	Excise and Taxation Inspector (Bahawalpur)	12K2024	09	6182	MCQ	08-09-2024 Morning
	Excise and Taxation Inspector (Dera Ghazi Khan)	14K2024	02	2838		
	Excise and Taxation Inspector (Gujrat) (BS-16) Excise, Taxation & Narcotics Control Department Ad:08/2024	15K2024	12	2533		
5	Clubbed Case-ID-102					
J	Excise and Taxation Inspector (Additional Director General, E and T, Punjab)	4K2024	01	1720		
	Excise and Taxation Inspector (Region-D, Lahore)	6K2024	04	3923		
	Excise and Taxation Inspector (Sargodha)	8K2024	06	5167	MCO	08-09-2024
	Excise and Taxation Inspector (Sahiwal)	9K2024	03	2745	MCQ	Evening
	Excise and Taxation Inspector (Faisalabad)	10K2024	09	8676		
	Excise and Taxation Inspector Excise and Taxation Inspector (Rawalpindi)	13K2024	16	3227		
	(BS-16) Excise, Taxation & Narcotics Control Department Ad:08/2024,		20			